Sachsen-Anhalt: Jahresrangliste 2024 Segelsurfen - Stand nach Slalom-Regatta

Klasse
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Segel-
nummer

669
33
2001
64
864
605
810
60
42
661
2004
2000
2002

26
19
2005
2003
142
62
43
97

Name

Mdiiller, Rainer
Wolniczak, Birgit
Reinstaller, Michael
Moog, Thomas
Thieme, Ralf
Knocke, Rolf
Leitzsch, Dieter
Scheibler, Michael
Jodicke, Volker
Gut, Norbert
Busch, Maren
Busch, Monti
Filimonovs, Dmitrijs
Teichert, Marcel
Garke Bernd
Zatzsch, Alexander
Nowak, Wilma
Kerkhoff, Joachim
Briggemann, Siggi
Luley, Claus
Bremer, Dieter
Ritzmann, Jurgen
Koch, Oliver

Verein

WSC Northeim

USC Magdeburg
USC Magdeburg
USC Magdeburg
USC Magdeburg
USC Magdeburg
Berlin

USC Magdeburg
USC Magdeburg
WSC Northeim

1. SVBS Magderburg
1. SVBS Magderburg
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USC Magdeburg
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Anz.
Reg.
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Pkt
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Pkt

Pkt

Pkt

Pkt

Summe

1.Reg 2.Reg 3.Reg 4.Reg 5.Reg 6.Reg 7.Reg Max3

208,0

177,6
164,1
164,1
160,8
154,0

127,0
123,6

73,5
68,3
36,8
31,5
26,3

193,5
191,7
189,8
184,3

147,7
140,3
136,7

111,0
109,2
100,0

208,0
193,5
191,7
189,8
184,3
177,6
164,1
164,1
160,8
154,0
147,7
140,3
136,7
127,0
123,6
111,0
109,2
100,0

73,5

68,3

36,8

31,5

26,3



